


1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Timothy L. McMahan 
Stoel Rives LLP 
tim.mcmahan@stoel.com 

Attorney for Whistling Ridge Energy, LLC 

Greg Corbin, Senior Special Counsel 
Green Diamond Management Company 

greg.corbin@greendiamond.com

L a w  O f f i c e s  o f
J .  R I C H A R D  A R A M B U R U ,  P L L C

A T T O R N E Y S  A T  L A W
7 0 5  -  2 N D  A V E N U E ,  S U I T E  1 3 0 0

S E A T T L E  9 8 1 0 4
( 2 0 6 )  6 2 5 - 9 5 1 5

F A X  ( 2 0 6 )  6 8 2 - 1 3 7 6NOTICE OF UNAVAILABILITY - 2


